Day

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

Fri-Sun

Panthers Soccer Schedule 2019-2020

Date

9/26
9127
9/28
10/1
10/2
10/5
10/7
10/10
10/15
10/16
10/18
10/19
11/1-11/3

10/5 - *PSD’s Homecoming

Opponent

@ MKSD

@ RSD

@ RSD

vs DSD

@ LEX

vs NYSD*

vs Intel. Christian

vs Intel. Christian

vs DSD

vs MKSD

ESDAA Soccer Tournament @ NYSSD in Rome, NY
ESDAA Soccer Tournament @ NYSSD in Rome, NY
@ WPSD’s Homecoming in Pittsburgh, PA

Game time

4:00 PM
TBA

TBA

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM



