

Panthers Soccer Schedule 2019-2020



<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Game time</u>
Thursday	9/26	@ MKSD	4:00 PM
Friday	9/27	@ RSD	TBA
Saturday	9/28	@ RSD	TBA
Tuesday	10/1	vs DSD	3:30 PM
Wednesday	10/2	@ LEX	3:30 PM
Saturday	10/5	vs NYSD*	1:00 PM
Monday	10/7	vs Intel. Christian	3:30 PM
Thursday	10/10	vs Intel. Christian	3:30 PM
Tuesday	10/15	vs DSD	3:30 PM
Wednesday	10/16	vs MKSD	4:00 PM
Friday	10/18	ESDAA Soccer Tournament @ NYSSD in Rome, NY	
Saturday	10/19	ESDAA Soccer Tournament @ NYSSD in Rome, NY	
Fri-Sun	11/1-11/3	@ WPSD's Homecoming in Pittsburgh, PA	

10/5 - *PSD's Homecoming